
A B C D

Totale giornate 

lavorative

(A x B)

Gennaio 21 4 18

 Febbraio 20 4 9

Marzo 21 4 8

totali 62 12 35

Gennaio 21 50 195

Febbraio 20 50 134

Marzo 21 50 126

totali 62 150 455

Gennaio 21 7 10

Febbraio 20 7 5

Marzo 21 7 10

totali 62 21 25

Gennaio 21 17 65

Febbraio 20 17 35

Marzo 21 17 38

totali 62 51 138

Gennaio 21 7 29

Febbraio 20 7 32

Marzo 21 7 29

totali 62 21 90

Gennaio 21 5 26

Febbraio 20 5 13

Marzo 21 5 24

totali 62 15 63

Gennaio 21 10 28

Febbraio 20 10 26

Marzo 21 10 23

totali 62 30 77

Gennaio 21 3 2

Febbraio 20 3 8

Marzo 21 3 4

totali 62 9 14

Totali Toscana 930 609 19158 1780

Giornate totali di 

assenza

Tasso di assenza 

trimestrale

4,14%

2,51%

UFFICIO

TRIMESTRE Gennaio - Febbraio - Marzo

9,29%

Giornate 

lavorate 

effettive

Unità di 

personale

Massa

Pisa

Siena

1302

Mese

744

1,92%

4,36%

6,91%

Grosseto

Livorno

Lucca

4,70%Arezzo

Firenze 9300 4,89%

6,77%

3162

1302

930

1860

558




